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X % BIA | AiIE BIAK | BIE K@ | #iAK | BE
[FIH [F1A [F1A
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SERk29 ARy 99.4 — 0.7 98.6 — 0.5 98.2 — 0.1
30 99.9 — 0.5 99.5 — 1.0 99.1 — 0.9
31 (Ryc4F) 100.1 — 0.3 100.0 — 0.5 99.9 — 0.8
FN2 100.0 — -0.1 100.0 — 0.0 100.0 — 0.1
3 99.5 — -0.5 99.8 — -0.2 99.8 — -0.2
4 101.9 — 2.4 102.3 — 2.5 102.2 — 2.5
5 105.3 — 3.3 105.6 — 3.2 105.4 — 3.2
SH 44 114 103.6 0.1 3.7 103.9 0.2 3.8 103.8 0.3 3.7
12 103.8 0.2 3.9 104.1 0.2 4.0 104.0 0.2 3.9
SF 54 1 104.1 0.3 3.9 104.7 0.5 4.3 104.7 0.6 4.4
2 103.2 -0.9 2.9 104.0 -0.6 3.3 104.1 -0.5 3.4
3 103.7 0.5 3.0 104.4 0.4 3.2 104.4 0.3 3.3
4 104.6 0.9 3.5 105.1 0.6 3.5 105.1 0.7 3.5
5 104.7 0.1 3.2 105.1 0.1 3.2 105.1 0.0 3.2
6 104.7 0.0 3.2 105.2 0.1 3.3 105.1 0.0 3.2
7 105.3 0.5 3.5 105.7 0.5 3.3 105.5 0.4 3.2
8 105.9 0.6 3.7 105.9 0.3 3.2 105.6 0.1 2.9
9 106.2 0.3 3.3 106.2 0.3 3.0 105.8 0.1 2.8
10 107.2 1.0 3.6 107.1 0.9 3.3 106.8 1.0 3.2
11 107.0 -0.2 3.3 106.9 -0.2 2.8 106.5 -0.3 2.7
12 107.0 0.0 3.2 106.8 -0.1 2.6 106.5 0.0 2.4
56 4 1 107.2 0.1 2.9 106.9 0.1 2.2 106.6 0.1 1.8
2 106.8 -0.4 3.5 106.9 0.0 2.8 106.7 0.1 2.5
3 107.3 0.5 3.5 107.2 0.3 2.7 107.1 0.3 2.6
4 107.9 0.6 3.1 107.7 0.4 2.5 107.0 0.0 1.8
5 108.4 0.5 3.5 108.1 0.4 2.8 107.4 0.3 2.2
6 108.5 0.1 3.6 108.2 0.1 2.8 107.5 0.1 2.3
7 109.1 0.5 3.6 108.6 0.4 2.8 107.8 0.3 2.2
8 109.7 0.5 3.6 109.1 0.5 3.0 108.4 0.5 2.6
9 109.2 -0.4 2.8 108.9 -0.3 2.5 108.1 -0.3 2.1
10 110.3 1.0 2.9 109.5 0.6 2.3 108.8 0.7 1.8
11 111.0 0.6 3.7 110.0 0.4 2.9 109.2 0.4 2.5
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